BC MEDICAL HEALTH OFFICERS

FRASER HEALTH AUTHORITY
. . Health Services . After Hours
Medical Health Officer Delivery Area (HSDA) Address Email Phone Fax On-Call #
#400 - 13450 102nd Ave
Dr. Elizabeth Brodkin Fraser Central City Tower elizabeth.brodkin@fraserhealth.ca 604-587-3828 604-930-5414 604-527-4806
Surrey BC V3T OH1
Berkley Pavillion
Dr. Mark Bigham (Tues/Thurs) Fraser 15476 Vine Avenue White  Rock [mark.bigham@fraserhealth.ca 604-587-3828 604-930-5414
VAB4M2
#400 - 13450 102nd Ave
Dr. Ariella Zbar (Acting EMD) Fraser South (Surrey) Central City Tower Ariella.zbar@fraserhealth.ca 604-587-3828 604-930-5414
Surrey BC V3T OH1
#400 - 13450 102nd Ave
Dr. Ingrid Tyler (Acting Chief) Fraser Central City Tower Ingrid.tyler@fraserhealth.ca 604-587-3828 604-930-5414
Surrey BC V3T OH1
. . Berkley Pavillion
Dr. Emily Newhouse Fraser South (Langley City/Township, 1,476 \ine Avenue White  Rock |emily.newhouse@fraserhealth.ca 604-587-3828 604-930-5414
White Rock, Delta)
VAB4M2
#400 - 13450 102nd Ave
Dr. Maulik Baxi Fraser East (Abbotsford, Mission) Central City Tower Maulik.Baxi@fraserhealth.ca 604-587-3828 604-930-5414
Surrey BC V3T 0H1
R #400 - 13450 102nd Ave
Dr. Jing Hu (F:ﬁﬁfv\;aii?t (Hope, District of Kent, Central City Tower Jing.hul @fraserhealth.ca 604-587-3828 604-930-5414
Surrey BC V3T 0H1
#400 - 13450 102nd Ave
Dr. Lindsay Bowthorpe Fraser North (New Westminster, Burnaby)|Central City Tower Lindsay.Bowthorpe@fraserhealth.ca 604-587-3828 604-930-5414
Surrey BC V3T 0H1
. . #400 - 13450 102nd Ave
Dr. Cheryl Young Fraser North (Pitt Meadows, Tri-Cities, Central City Tower cheryl.young@fraserhealth.ca 604-587-3828 604-930-5414
Anmore/Belcarra)
Surrey BC V3T 0H1
Toxic Drug Response and Vulnerable #400 - 13450 102nd Ave
Dr. John Harding (Tues/Thurs) Po ulatior? P Central City Tower john.harding@fraserhealth.ca 604-587-3828 604-930-5414
P Surrey BC V3T 0H1
INTERIOR HEALTH AUTHORITY
. . Health Services . After Hours
Medical Health Officer Delivery Area (HSDA) Address Email Phone Fax On Call #
Dr. Martin Lavoie (CMHO) Regional 505 Doyle Avenue martin.lavoie@interiorhealth.ca 250-862-4350 250-868-7826  |1-866-457-5648
Kelowna BC V1Y 0C5
505 Doyle Avenue S
Dr. Sue Pollock South Okanagan/Kootenay Boundary Kelowna BC V1Y 0C5 sue.pollock@interiorhealth.ca 250-862-4350 250-868-7826 1-866-457-5648
Dr. Karin Goodison (Casual) 1440 14th Avenue Karin.Goodison@interiorhealth.ca 250-862-4350 250-868-7826  |1-866-457-5648
Vernon BC V1B 2T1
. 519 Columbia Street S
Dr. Carol Fenton Thompson Cariboo Carol.Fenton@interiorhealth.ca 250-862-4350 250-868-7826 1-866-457-5648
Kamloops, BC V2C 2T8
Dr. Fatemeh Sabet East Kootenay 505 Doyle Avenue Fatemeh.Sabet@interiorhealth.ca 250-862-4350 250-868-7826  |1-866-457-5648
Kelowna BC V1Y 0C5
505 Doyle Avenue .
Dr. Robert Parker (Casual) Kelowna BC V1Y 0C5 Robert.Parker@interiorhealth.ca 250-862-4350 250-868-7826 1-866-457-5648
Dr. Jonathan Malo North Okanagan/Shuswap 505 Doyle Avenue Jonathan.Malo@interiorhealth.ca 250-862-4350 250-868-7826  |1-866-457-5648
Kelowna BC V1Y 0C5
Dr. Silvina Mema (DCMHO) Central Okanagan 505 Doyle Avenue silvina.mema@interiorhealth.ca 250-862-4350 250-868-7826  |1-866-457-5648
Kelowna BC V1Y 0C5
. P . 505 Doyle Avenue . L
Dr. Stéphane Trépanier Thompson Cariboo Kelowna BC V1Y 0C5 stephane.trepanier@interiorhealth.ca 250-862-4350 250-868-7826 1-866-457-5648
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BC MEDICAL HEALTH OFFICERS

NORTHERN HEALTH AUTHORITY
. . Health Services . After Hours
Medical Health Officer Delivery Area (HSDA) Address Email Phone Fax On Call #
. . #230, 9900 100th Ave . 250-565-2000 -
Dr. Jong Kim (Chief) Northern Fort St. John BC V1] 557 Jong.Kim@northernhealth.ca 250-261-7235 250-262-4011 Option 7
Dr. Abigail Steinberg #230, 9900 100th Ave L . 250-565-2000 -
Northeast Fort St. John BC V1] 5S7 abigail.steinberg@northernhealth.ca 250-224-4432 250-645-8095 Option 7
. . 500-299 Victoria Street . 250-565-2000 -
Dr. Rakel Kling Northern Interior Prince George, BC V2L 588 rakel.kling@northernhealth.ca 250-645-3128 250-645-8095 Option 7
500-299 Victoria Street 250-565-2000 -
Dr. Andrew Gray (on leave) Northern Prince George, BC V2L 588 andrew.gray@northernhealth.ca 778-349-4398 250-645-8095 S
. #211, 3228 Kalum St . 250-565-2000 -
Dr. Raina Fumerton Northwest Terrace BC V8G 2N1 raina.fumerton@northernhealth.ca 250-641-1758 250-638-2393 Option 7
. 500-299 Victoria Street . 250-565-2000 -
Dr. Trevor Corneil Northern Prince George, BC V2L 588 trevor.corneil@northernhealth.ca 250-826-3879 250-645-8095 Option 7
VANCOUVER COASTAL HEALTH AUTHORITY
. ) Health Services . After Hours
Medical Health Officer Delivery Area (HSDA) Address Email Phone Fax On Call #
. Suite 800 - 601 West Broadway
. patty.daly@vch. -675- -731- -527-
Dr. Patty Daly (Chief) Vancouver vancouver BC V5Z 4C2 atty.daly@vch.ca 604-675-3918 604-731-2756 604-527-4893
Suite 800 - 601 West Broadway
Dr. Mark Lysyshyn Vancouver Vancouver BC V57 4C2 mark.lysyshyn@vch.ca 604-675-3878 604-731-2756
9th Floor, 8100 Granville Ave
Dr. Meena Dawar Richmond Richmond BC V6Y 3T6 & Suite meena.dawar@vch.ca 604-233-3208 604-233-3198 & 604-731-2756
800 - 601 West Broadway
Vancouver BC V5Z 4C2
Dr. Michael Schwandt Vancouver Suite 800 - 601 West Broadway michael.schwandt@vch.ca 604-875-4375 604-731-2756
Vancouver BC V5Z 4C2
. 5th Floor - 132 West Espanade, .
Dr. Alexandra Choi North Shore Vancouver North Vancouver BC V7M 1A2 alexandra.choil@vch.ca 604-983-6701 604-675-3930
. Suite 800 - 601 West Broadway .
Dr. Ceinwen Pope Vancouver Vancouver BC V5Z 4C2 ceinwen.popel@vch.ca 604-675-3907 604-731-2756
Suite 800 - 601 West Broadway
Dr. Althea Hayden Vancouver vancouver BC V5Z 4C2 althea.hayden@vch.ca 604-675-3878 604-731-2756
o . ' 821 Gibsons Way .
Dr. Moliehi Khaketla Coast Garibaldi Gibsons, BC VON 1V8 moliehi.khaketlal@vch.ca 604-875-4375 604-984-5075
VANCOUVER ISLAND HEALTH AUTHORITY
. . Health Services . After Hours
Medical Health Officer Delivery Area (HSDA) Address Email Phone Fax On Call #
Dr. Reka Gustafson (Chief) South Vancouver Island 1837 Fort Street reka.qustafson@islandhealth.ca 250.519.3406 250-519-3441 |1-800-204-6166
: Victoria BC V8R 136 = : >
South 1837 Fort Street )
Dr. Murray Fyfe Vancouver Island Victoria BC V8R 1J6 murray.fyfe@islandhealth.ca 250-519-3406 250-519-3441 1-800-204-6166
South 1837 Fort Street .
Dr. Dee Hoyano Vancouver Island Victoria BC V8R 116 dee.hoyano@islandhealth.ca 250-519-3406 250-519-3441
) . South 1837 Fort Street . L
Dr. Michael Benusic Vancouver Island Victoria BC V8R 1J6 michael.benusic@islandhealth.ca 250-519-3411 250-519-3441
Central 202-6425 Norcross Road Duncan .
Dr. Shannon Waters Vancouver Island BC VOL 6C5 Shannon.Waters@islandhealth.ca 250-737-2020 250-737-2008
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BC MEDICAL HEALTH OFFICERS

Dr. Charmaine Enns \'\/lZ::ouver Island ?():iirti:g; SBtcr;e‘i;gN 184 charmaine.enns@islandhealth.ca 250-331-8591 250-331-8513
FIRST NATIONS HEALTH AUTHORITY

Dr. Cornelia (Nel) Wieman (A/CMO)  |TBD 322.1;20\;2:; 52::;3\? :rt’hBC Nel.Wieman@fnha.ca (604) 693-6681 604-913-2081 2(7);1 g%gzgi ort
Dr. Kelsey Louie (A/DCMO) TBD i@%&g?ng Szzigﬁsé‘:‘h% Kelsey.Louie@fnha.ca (604) 910-0592 604-013-2081 | S07 31ROt
Dr. Evan Adams (DCMO) TeD VBT1A2, West Vancouver, e _|EvenAdams@imhaca (604) 328-4512 8049132082 |70 3 ey
Dr. Unjali Malhotra TBD 35527];(2)0\;2:: \F/ezzi:j\?:rt,hBC Unjali.Malhotra@fnha.ca_ (604) 910-3587 604-913-2081 23‘71 g%g:g: ort
Dr. Celeste Loewe TBD fggﬁg?ng Siﬁigffﬁf,hs e |celeste.Loewe@mnaca (604) 968-7941 604-913-2081 gg;‘ 3%232311 ort
Dr. Kamran Golmohammadi TBD 35527];(2)0\;22: \F/ezzi:j\?:rt,hB c Kamran.Golmohammadi@fnha.ca (778) 583 4832 604-913-2081 23‘71 g%g:g: orl
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